  Product Data Sheet
X-Band Doppler Motion Detector Units
Model Numbers MDU2750L
LT TR
Key Features
• Low Current
• Low Cost
• High Sensitivity

rugged and reliable.
Available Modules
Model Country Frequency Comments Order Code
MDU 2750L UK 10.587 GHz (5V) Meets RE Directive C920201
 MDU 2750L Belgium, Holland, Italy, USA 10.525 GHz (5V) Meets RED & FCC Outdoor C920202
 MDU2750L France, Switzerland 9.90 GHz (5V)  Meets RED C920207
 MDU 2750L UK 10.587 GHz (3V) Meets RE Directive C923201
 MDU 2750L Belgium, Holland, Italy, USA 10.525 GHz (3V) Meets RED & FCC Outdoor C923202
 MDU2750L France, Switzerland 9.90 GHz (3V)  Meets RED C923207
MDU 2750L Germany, Austria, Czech, Slovakia 9.35GHz (5V) Pending RED Approval C920220
MDU2750L Germany, Austria, Czech, Slovakia 9.35GHz (3V) Pending RED Approval C923220
  Product Data Sheet
X-Band Doppler Motion Detector Units